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APR3100
Standard Industrial Pressure Transmitter

	 SPECIFICATIONS

The APR3100 series pressure transmitters have been designed to meet the requirements of the majority of 
industrial applications of pressure measurement requiring an output of 4-20 mA. Robustly constructed from 
stainless steel this range of pressure transmitters incorporates the latest strain gauge technology together  
with a custom IC amplifier, offering excellent stability and accuracy over a long service life.

An optional ATEX and IECEx approved version of this product is available for explosion protection for flammable 
gases (zone 0), dusts (zone 20) and mining areas (group I M1).

Typical applications include:
• Mechanical and civil engineering installations
• Process plant
• Production test facilities
• Water resources
• Power generation
• Any application on fluid or gas requiring a stable repeatable and accurate output signal of 4-20 mA.

APR3100 
Standard Industrial Pressure Transmitter

	 FEATURES

•	 Pressure ranges available from 0-2.5 bar 
to 0-1000 bar

•	 Reliable pressure management

•	 Long service life

•	 Robust designs

bar
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APR3100
Standard Industrial Pressure Transmitter

DIMENSIONS (in mm)

ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

mA VDC

PIN No. 2 wire  4 wire 3 wire

1 +supply -supply common

2 4-20mA signal +supply +supply

3 N/C +output +output

 to case -output to case



Page  3 / 4

Ve
rs

io
n 

| 0
6.

20
24

APR3100
Standard Industrial Pressure Transmitter

TECHNICAL DATA



 

The information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it is provided for guidance only. All specifications are subject to change without prior notification.
Althen – Your expert partner in Sensors & Controls | althensensors.com
Althen stands for pioneering measurement and custom sensor solutions. In addition we offer services such as calibration, design & engineering, training and renting of measurement equipment.

Germany/Austria/Switzerland
info@althen.de

Benelux
sales@althen.nl

France
info@althensensors.fr

Sweden
info@althensensors.se

USA/Canada
info@althensensors.com

Other countries
info@althensensors.com
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APR3100
Standard Industrial Pressure Transmitter

DISCLAIMER: We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice. specifications without prior 
notice. All manufactured products are calibrated with precision calibration equipment that is traceable to 
national measurement standards.

TECHNICAL DATA

A

B

C

EX

02.5

0010

0100

0250

0500

1000

AM

AC

AN

Cable outlet 1m screened

M12 connector

0-2.5 bar

0-100 bar

0-250 bar

0-600 bar

0-1,000 bar

V001

-

4-20 mA

0-10 Vdc 4

2A APR3100

2 mV/V 4A APR3101

AB

Pressure Range in bar

0-1 bar Vac

0-10 bar

Output WiresT ype Pressure Range

1/4" BSP male (G1/4)

1/4" NPT Male

1/2" BSP male (G1/2)

1/2" NPT male

Order Number Example       APR3100-0100AC

APR3103

Din plug and socket

0-5 Vdc 4A APR3102


